

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.3364/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2003 in CRLRP No. 586/2002 of HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KODAGU COFFEE GROWERS COOP. SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.A. RAJENDRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 21/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit not filed. Post for hearing after two weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Shelly S.Gu

pta)

Court Master

Court Maste

r